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Inscrigao

2025362338
2025362888
2025362926
2025362506
2025362059
2025362912
2025362118
2025362088
2025362850
2025362555
2025362595
2025361935
2025362206
2025363000
2025362969
2025362277
2025361947
2025362970
2025362794
2025362498
2025362351
2025362346
2025362864
2025362553
2025362943
2025362058
2025362998
2025362664
2025362395
2025362844
2025362112
2025363002
2025362091
2025362846

2025362621

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
£ DO MARANHAO

Nome

ADISANIA ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA

AILA MARTINS SOARES

ALEX SANTOS LUZ

ALISSON COSTA DA SILVA

ALVARO FIALHO OLIVEIRA ALENCAR DA SILVA
AMANDA LUIZA RIBEIRO FERNANDES QUEIROZ
ANALANIA DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA SANTOS
ANA LUISA ARAUJO MACEDO

ANA MARIA SAMPAIO SILVA

ANDRESSA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
ANNYELE DUARTE SILVA ERICEIRA
ANTONIA MIKAELE DA SILVA SANTOS
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA NETO

ANTONIO LUIS RODRIGUES COSTA JUNIOR
AUGUSTO CARDOSO ALVES

BARBARA BATISTA CASTELO BRANCO RAMOS
BARBARA MARIA DIAS ORNY PAZ LIMA
BIANCA MARIA ANDRADE DE SA

BRENDA GUIMARAES SIPAUBA ABREU
BRENDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA COELHO DIAS CORREIA

CELLINA NAVA DE SIMAS LIMA

CHRISNA MARIANA LUNA GOMES

DANIEL MENDES LOPES

DANIEL SILVA MARQUES

DAVID RODRIGUES DE CASTRO

DEBORA LEAL PINHEIRO

DEUSA VITORIA ALVES RAPOSO

DIEGO BENVINDO MARTINS

DIULIO COSTA MAIA

EDNEIDE CARLA JOTA FERRAZ

EIDER SARAIVA SALES

ELAYNNE CHRISTINNE RIBEIRO DE SOUSA MARINS

ELLEM SILVA PESTANA

ELLEN LARISSA SANTOS DA ROCHA MACIEL
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2025362026
2025362633
2025362983
2025362641
2025362062
2025362662
2025362638
2025362927
2025362980
2025361941
2025362987
2025362627
2025362522
2025362021
2025362543
2025361981
2025361917
2025362373
2025362078
2025362941
2025362423
2025362494
2025362826
2025362967
2025362715
2025362666
2025362670
2025362288
2025362862
2025362890
2025362898
2025362981
2025362965
2025362110

2025362663

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
£ DO MARANHAO

Nome

EMANUELLA CASTRO MURAD DA CRUZ
EMANUELLE GOMES DA SILVA BASTIANE
FELIPE RAMOS CALDEIRA

FERNANDA SOUSA FERREIRA

FLAVIANO SAADS PEREIRA DA PAZ
GABRIEL CARVALHO BARBOSA
GABRIELLY CRISTINA BORGES ROCHA
GERSON MANOEL MARINHO DE SOUZA
GUILHERME DE ARAUJO LIMA MESQUITA
ICARO ARAUJO DE SOUSA

ILLANA MARIA LAGES SILVA

INGRID MONIELLE SOUSA LIMA

ISABELA MARIA RIOS MALTA

ISA MARIA DE AMORIM COUTINHO
ISISNALDO SILVA CORREIA

IZAELMA MAIA ALVES

JEIELLE ANDREA DA COSTA MACHADO
JEMILLY FERREIRA DE SOUSA

JOESSICA KATIUSA DA SILVA MUNIZ
JOSE DA SILVA JUNIOR

JOSE TRAJANO BRANDAO BISNETO
JULIANA ALVARENGA ROSA

JULIANA CARCARA FRANCO DE SA MELO
JULIANA DE SOUZA LIMA

JULIANA TANAKA MARTINS

JULIANNA MIRANDA GOMES

JULIA OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO TAJRA FRANCA
JULIA REIS DE SOUSA

JULIETE CARVALHO ASSUNCAO LEAO
KARLLA MARIA EUZEBIA CAVALCANTE MACHADO
KELVEN PATRICK QUEIROZ ROCHA
LAIRCE CRISTINA RIBEIRO BRITO

LAIS GOIS PORTELA

LARA SAMANTA BARBOSA RIBEIRO COELHO

LARYSSA MIRELA SILVA MACEDO
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2025361919
2025362528
2025362997
2025362620
2025362455
2025362237
2025362449
2025362421
2025362858
2025362364
2025362594
2025362848
2025362267
2025362599
2025362654
2025362963
2025362005
2025362457
2025362947
2025362933
2025362045
2025362995
2025362442
2025362589
2025362924
2025362539
2025362657
2025362540
2025362385
2025362859
2025362584
2025362754
2025362386
2025362341

2025362333

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
£ DO MARANHAO

Nome

LEIDE MARIA SOARES DE SOUSA

LEILA ANDRADE DA SILVA

LETICIA DA PAZ GARCIA

LIA MOREIRA DE VASCONCELOS ALMEIDA
LICIA MARIA SANTOS ARAUJO

LORENA MARIA PIAUILINO MENDES

LOREN LICIA COSTA SOUSA GARCEZ

LUCAS DUARTE SILVA ARAUJO

LUCIANE DE JESUS MENDES SANTOS

LUIS FELIPE SARAIVA CRUZ

LUIS GUSTAVO ERICEIRA DA SILVA

MANOEL VICTOR CARVALHO COELHO
MARCELLE FIALHO OLIVEIRA ALENCAR DA SILVA
MARCELY NAIANE ALMEIDA AGUIAR CAMPELO
MARCOS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

MARIA DALVA COELHO DE SOUSA BARROS
MARIA FERNANDA SOARES BATISTA

MARIA LUIZA MOURA SOUSA SILVA

MARIA LUIZA SILVA VELOSO

MARIANA BARBOZA DE ANDRADE

MARILIA BASSANI MENDES

MARILIA MAXIMO DE ARAUJO

MARINA MARTINS BARTASSON VITORIA
MATHEUS ALMEIDA THORPE

MATHEUS OLIVEIRA COSTA

MAYRA KERLEEN NUNES DA ROCHA SILVA
MICHAEL MARINHO DE SOUZA

MIGUEL DE SOUSA SANTOS

MILENA BARBOSA FEITOSA DE SOUSA LEAO
NATHALIA BANDEIRA DE ALMEIDA

NELLY DELIA PEREIRA RUBINO

NICKOLLE BECKMAN OLIVEIRA LOPES SILVA
PAULA ANDREA SAMPAIO DE VASCONCELOS CARVALHO
RAIMUNDO NONATO SOUSA CASTRO NETO

RAISSA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
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2025362821
2025362585
2025362410
2025362852
2025362054
2025362122
2025362857
2025362856
2025362320
2025362645

2025362907

uema

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL
£ DO MARANHAO

Nome

RAPHAELLA RIOS DA COSTA SOUSA
SAFIRA ALVES NORONHA MOTA

SAVIR IGOR DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
SIMONE SANTOS E SILVA MELO
VAGNER CALDAS DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA LUCENA OLIVEIRA LIMA DE MENDONCA
VERONICA BARROS MACEDO

VICTORIA OLIVEIRA COSTA

VINICIUS MONTEIRO MARTINS DA SILVA
VITORIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

YURE KAYAN DA ROCHA RIBEIRO
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